CURRENT IAH SHOP STEWARDS | (MAY 27, 2019)

Arias, Raphael

773-263-4330 | AM —=T/W OFF
r.mi.arias@gmail.com

Bellomo, Melina

832-439-3687 | PM - S/M OFF
melinabellomo@yahoo.com

Caban, Maria

832-387-3619 | AM —F/S OFF
mdcaban@msn.com

Coleman, Ladonna

832-217-5535 | AM - T/F OFF
coleman.ladonna@att.net

Colina, Tony

832-347-5582 | PM - S/M OFF
tfony.colina@gmail.com

<

Crawford, Erik

832-983-0340 | PM — W/T OFF
erikcrawford2015@gmail.com

Dixon, Ray
281-546-1542 | AM =S/S OFF

iahtw.communications@gmail.com
raymond.dixoné7@gmail.com

Edwards, Sann

832-428-6040 | AM —T/F OFF
pfaith01@yahoo.com

Fernandez-Salazar, Lucille
281-773-5013 | PM =S/S OFF

lucysalazariahshopsteward@yahoo.com

Fuller, Tony

832-524-6014 | AM - F/S OFF
tbfuller@yahoo.com

Garcia, Sergio

713-594-7656 | PM —T/W OFF
sapollo13@gmail.com

§ N

Gilbey, Beckey

832-259-9128 | PM - F/S OFF
fravelgirlbecky@aol.com

Gonzalez, Rebecca

787-439-4971 | AM —S/M OFF
beckyleeary@yahoo.com

Gordon, Angela

281-794-2266 | PM — W/T OFF
gordonmingo@gmail.com

Guinn, Shawn

505-803-7958 | AM — M/T OFF
suplymanl@gmail.com

Haley, Sandra

281-543-1591 | AM —F/S OFF
s.g.haley@hotmail.com

Hurlbert, Sandra

979-571-7945 | PM -=T/F OFF
Sami20491@hotmail.com

Hall, Karen

973-979-3776 | AM — M/T OFF
khunioné8@yahoo.com

Hawkins, Belinda

832-215-6247 | PM - F/S OFF
bebe77073@yahoo.com

Islas, AJ

917-480-0458 | PM — M/T OFF
ajislas737@gmail.com

Jackson, Lola

602-614-5008 | AM — M/T/W OFF
frynchdiva@gmail.com

Jones, Rachel

832-428-1547 | AM — M/T OFF
rachelmkjones@yahoo.com

Labove, Wilma

832-722-9890 | AM —T/F/S OFF
laboricua1207@yahoo.com

Lau, Abbey

832-818-8673 | PM —T/W OFF
abbeylau@gmail.com

Lucas, Alphonsa

281-507-2805 | AM -S/S OFF
deaconal4u@aol.com

Mayer, Mayra

305-824-6020 | PM —S/M OFF
mayermayra?6@gmail.com

McGaughy, Shonda

773-430-2395 | AM - S/S OFF
shondadee0l1@gmail.com

Nacouzi, Patricia

281-222-3605 | AM —=S/M OFF
ptfhg@yahoo.com

Palma, (PJ) Avim

773-793-1638 | AM — W/T OFF
7931638@gmail.com

Pingel, Barb

480-248-4106 | AM —=S/S OFF
gueen steelers@yahoo.com

Rodriguez, Robert
832-434-9790 | PM — M/T OFF

San Miguel, Gabriella
832-423-1302 | PM =S/S OFF

Simmons, Sonja
973-698-0195 | PM = S/M OFF

avanceschool@yahoo.com gsanmi@att.net sonsims17@gmail.com
Steptoe, Jerry Tapia, John Tusa, Maria

832-881-8458 | AM —T/F OFF
steptoetravel@gmail.com

Williams, Deborah

713-391-9265 | PM - F/S OFF
debwms4340@hotmail.com

281-896-9079 | PM - T/W OFF
john.tapia.yolo@gmail.com

832-454-1875 | AM —F/S OFF
avemaria518@gmail.com

== M S i Sl

West, Rosalyn

281-650-4170 | PM - F/S OFF
rosalyn.west@gmail.com

Zimmerlee, Mark

713-987-8592 | PM — W/T OFF
markzimmerlee 1 @gmail.com
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